

ৰবীন্দ্ৰনাথ ঠাকুৰ বিশ্ববিদ্যালয়

Rabindranath Tagore University

Hojai-782435, Assam, India

Phone - 03674-252163(O), 7086031120(M)

website - www.rtuassam.ac.in : : email - rabindranathtagoreuniversity@gmail.com, rturegistrar0@gmail.com

No.RTU/

Date: 26/04/2024

ORDER

For Celebrations of Rabindra Jayanti at Rabindranath Tagore University of Hojai, an Organising Committee is being constituted with the following members. Date of Celebration follows on approval of Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor.

	Mr. Devoraj Mili	Convener
2.	Dr. Manchitra Paul	Member
3.	Dr. Parismita Hazarika	Member
4.	Dr. Jesmine Ahmed	Member
5.	Dr. N. Amarjit Singh	Member
6.	Dr. Nabanita Bhuyan	Member
7.	Sri Subhajit Chakraborty	Advisor
8.	Dr. Shekhar Kanti Sarkar	Advisor
9.	Dr. Utpal Phukan	Advisor
10	. Mrs. Jayita Das	Advisor

The Committee is requested to finalize and chalking out the Programme agenda and to submit the estimated budget to the undersigned on or before 2nd May 2024.

(Tilak Chandra Kalita)

Registrar i/c

Rabindranath Tagore University, Hojai

Copy to:-

- 1) The P. S. to VC, RTU, Hojai, for kind information.
- 2) All concerned, for information.

3) Office Copy.

(Tilak Chandra Kalita)

Registrar i/c

Rabindranath Tagore University, Hojai